
Race 13 - Withins Skyline

[ 1st 0:42:32, 2nd 0:43:48, 3rd 0:44:01 ]

Tod 

Pos

Race 

Pos
NAME Cat

Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Fell Pts GP Pts

1 4 Ashley Wright M 0 44 18 98.1 98.1

2 8 Dom Leckie M 0 45 21 95.8 95.8

3 16 Ben Blosse M 0 48 15 90.1 90.1

4 36 Sam Threadgill M 0 53 54 80.6 80.6

5 65 Mark Tempest M50 0 57 58 75.0 88.8

6 74 Rebecca Patrick F55 0 59 51 72.6 102.2

7 94 Mark Anderton M60 1 2 10 69.9 91.1

8 97 Mark Whitaker M60 1 2 30 69.5 91.7

9 104 Kath Brierley F60 1 3 46 68.1 109.0

10 122 Paul Brannigan M55 1 6 57 64.9 82.5

11 123 Neil Bailey M55 1 7 4 64.8 78.5

12 125 Jackie Scarf F60 1 7 13 64.6 101.6

13 129 Sophie Cunningham F40 1 7 41 64.2 76.3

14 133 Christine Whitaker F60 1 8 20 63.6 101.7

15 135 Andrew Bibby M70 1 8 34 63.4 93.0

16 139 Claire Alger F35 1 10 17 61.8 70.5

17 168 Jane Leonard F65 1 21 13 53.5 90.3

18 172 Mandy Goth F60 1 23 28 52.1 84.8

19 177 Helen Tipping F55 1 36 33 45.0 66.3

In GP Points order:

Tod 

Pos

Race 

Pos
NAME Cat

Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Fell Pts GP Pts ↓

1 104 Kath Brierley F60 1 3 46 68.1 109.0

2 74 Rebecca Patrick F55 0 59 51 72.6 102.2

3 133 Christine Whitaker F60 1 8 20 63.6 101.7

4 125 Jackie Scarf F60 1 7 13 64.6 101.6

5 4 Ashley Wright M 0 44 18 98.1 98.1

6 8 Dom Leckie M 0 45 21 95.8 95.8

7 135 Andrew Bibby M70 1 8 34 63.4 93.0

8 97 Mark Whitaker M60 1 2 30 69.5 91.7

9 94 Mark Anderton M60 1 02 10 69.9 91.1

10 168 Jane Leonard F65 1 21 13 53.5 90.3

11 16 Ben Blosse M 0 48 15 90.1 90.1

12 65 Mark Tempest M50 0 57 58 75.0 88.8

13 172 Mandy Goth F60 1 23 28 52.1 84.8

14 122 Paul Brannigan M55 1 6 57 64.9 82.5

15 36 Sam Threadgill M 0 53 54 80.6 80.6

16 123 Neil Bailey M55 1 07 04 64.8 78.5

17 129 Sophie Cunningham F40 1 7 41 64.2 76.3

18 139 Claire Alger F35 1 10 17 61.8 70.5

19 177 Helen Tipping F55 1 36 33 45.0 66.3


